Position

Principal K-8

Coord Beginning Teacher
Suppt

Teacher - Rsp

Site Tsa - Elementary
Teacher

Tsa - Plss / Rti

Teacher - Itinerant Math
Teacher

Teacher - Music

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Admin Assist-Dept/Program
Admin Assist - School Site
Teacher - Itinerant Spanish
Teacher - Itinerant Spanish
Teacher

Cn-Assistant Il

Paraprof Aide-Special Needs
Secretary-Attendance
Teacher

Teacher

Library Media Tech-Elementary
Paraprofessional Aide
Cn-Cashiers

Cafeteria / Playground Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Madera Unified
Madera Unified

Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified

Department

Eastin Arcola

Eastin Arcola

Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola
Eastin Arcola

Eastin Arcola

Total Wages

$124,618
$121,838

$109,812
$96,244
$93,800
$93,493
$92,688
$91,762
$91,759
$88,034
$85,302
$82,644
$69,832
$69,105
$67,707
$60,855
$56,078
$54,642
$53,123
$52,332
$33,159
$27,856
$27,447
$26,314
$23,348
$18,678
$15,182
$13,399
$2,771

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,107
$31,407

$31,977
$31,633
$31,253
$31,186
$31,084
$30,952
$30,943
$29,326
$28,297
$29,628
$27,548
$26,427
$27,289
$28,716
$29,078
$25,288
$23,971
$24,440
$24,331
$23,173
$22,117
$12,916
$12,811
$4,266
$2,062
$3,064
$172



