Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal K-8		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$124,618	\$34,107
Coord Beginning Teacher Suppt		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$121,838	\$31,407
Teacher - Rsp		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$109,812	\$31,977
Site Tsa - Elementary		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$96,244	\$31,633
Teacher		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$93,800	\$31,253
Tsa - Plss / Rti		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$93,493	\$31,186
Teacher - Itinerant Math		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$92,688	\$31,084
Teacher		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$91,762	\$30,952
Teacher - Music		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$91,759	\$30,943
Teacher		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$88,034	\$29,326
Teacher		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$85,302	\$28,297
Counselor		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$82,644	\$29,628
Teacher		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$69,832	\$27,548
Teacher		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$69,105	\$26,427
Teacher		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$67,707	\$27,289
Admin Assist-Dept/Program		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$60,855	\$28,716
Admin Assist - School Site		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$56,078	\$29,078
Teacher - Itinerant Spanish		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$54,642	\$25,288
Teacher - Itinerant Spanish		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$53,123	\$23,971
Teacher		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$52,332	\$24,440
Cn-Assistant II		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$33,159	\$24,331
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$27,856	\$23,173
Secretary-Attendance		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$27,447	\$22,117
Teacher		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$26,314	\$12,916
Teacher		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$23,348	\$12,811
Library Media Tech-Elementary		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$18,678	\$4,266
Paraprofessional Aide		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$15,182	\$2,062
Cn-Cashiers		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$13,399	\$3,064
Cafeteria / Playground Aide		Madera Unified	Eastin Arcola	\$2,771	\$172